1042 GAS LIGHT

1042 GAS LIGHT DRIVE, SUN PRAIRIE, WI, 53590 Drive, Sun Prairie,
W1, 53590
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$219,900

Immaculate!Vibrant colors show throughout this popular spacious floor plan filled
w/a ton of natural light. Vaulted Ceiling in great rm open to dinette & kitchen * 2 baths
w/custom maple cabinets & over sized island.Nice master suite w/bath & huge * SR4

walk in closet.1st flr laundry/mudroomé& solid doors.Deck off dinette, perfect for * Sold
grilling,steps to mature tree lined backyard,private w/space... + 1389 sqft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Main Level,Vaulted 1389

Ceiling(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 5233

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,ENERGY STAR Qualified Water

Appliances,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Owned Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Exterior material: Vinyl
Pump Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jeffrey Wood Agent Email: jeffreywood@kw.com
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